

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.11725 OF 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26.	31.07.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> When the matter is taken up for hearing, learned counsel for the petitioners submits that the subject matter of the present Writ Petition is squarely covered by the order dated 15.06.2026 passed in W.P.No.4762 of 2021 and W.P.No.22115 of 2022. For clarification, post the matter on 07.08.2026. (BO) HFM	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"